
Day Date Opponent Time Location

Monday Aug. 5 JFK Invitational 8:00 Trumbull CC

Tuesday Aug. 6 Bishop's Cup 12:00 Windmill Lakes

Thursday 8-Aug * Jackson Milton/Mineral Ridge 11:00 Mill Creek

Friday 9-Aug Lowellville 1:30 Bedford Trails

Monday 12-Aug Kennsington Cup 8:00 Kensington

Tuesday 13-Aug Jackson Milton 10:00 Lakeside

Wednesday 14-Aug Brookfield Invitational 8:30 Yankee Run

Thursday 15-Aug Austintown Fitch 10:00 Duck Creek

Monday 19-Aug McDonald 4:00 Mah.Country Club

Tuesday 20-Aug * Tri Match - Mooney host 4:00 Mill Creek

Thursday 22-Aug Boardman 4:00 Mill Creek

Saturday 24-Aug Cardinal Classic 1:00 Mill Creek

Monday 26-Aug Ursuline Invitational 1:00 Youngstown CC

Tuesday 27-Aug * Hubbard 4:00 Mill Creek

Wednesday 28-Aug Louisville 4:00 Sleepy Hollow

Monday 9-Sep Tri Match - JFK host 4:00 Trumbull CC

Tuesday Sept. 10 McDonald 4:00 Mah.Country Club

Thursday 12-Sep Hubbard 3:45 Pine Lakes

Tuesday 17-Sep Tri Match - Ursuline host 4:00 Mill Creek

Thursday 19-Sep * Columbiana Senior Night 4:00 Mill Creek

                                   September 23-28                   Division II Sectionals  

                                   September 30-October 5       Division II Districts

                                   October 11-12                        Division II State

Tri Schools – Cardinal Mooney – Ursuline - JFK

* Denotes Home Matches at Mill Creek

Head Coach - Edward Baldado
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